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
from picture windows with a city glimpse! See Ext Remarks

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
1001264 | BRE number: CA # 01037428 | karenconrad.com
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MLS #170004504
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$849,9004995 Mountainshyre Road, Reno

Courtesy of Keller Williams Group One Inc.Listing information
MLS#: 170004504 Beds: 4 Sq Ft: 4,189 List Date: 4/13/17
Status: Active Baths: 5.00 Year Built: 2002 DOM: 95

Features
Accessibility: Wide Width Hallways HOA Fee Billing: Quarterly CBB $ or %: % Dining Room:
Living Rm Combo, High Ceiling Exterior: Stucco, Rock Exterior Features: BBQ Stubbed-In
Family Room: Great Room, Firplce/Woodstove/Pellet, High Ceiling Fenced: Full Fireplace: Two or
More, Gas Log Floors: Carpet, Ceramic Tile Foundation: Concrete/Crawl Space, Full Perimeter
Garage Type: Attached, Garage Door Opener(s) Heating/Cooling: Natural Gas, Forced Air, Central
Refrig A/C HOA: Yes HOA Amenities: Common Area Maint, Landsc Maint Part, Security Gates,
Snow Removal

Remarks
Welcome to this stunning Caughlin Ranch home in the gated community of Mountainshyre. As you
cross the paver driveway, enter into the charming courtyard and through the rustic front door, your
eyes will behold the bright, high-ceiling living room with its tall light capturing windows. As you pass
the office and the elegant staircase, you will be led into the great room with a large chefs kitchen,
ready for entertaining.

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
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MLS #170010629
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$1,050,0004895 Buckhaven Road, Reno

Courtesy of LeMond RealtyListing information
MLS#: 170010629 Beds: 4 Sq Ft: 4,342 List Date: 7/21/17
Status: Active Baths: 4.00 Year Built: 2001 DOM: 6

Features
HOA Fee Billing: Quarterly CBB $ or %: % Dining Room: Separate/Formal, Living Rm Combo,
High Ceiling Exterior: Stucco Exterior Features: None, N/A Family Room: Great Room, Firplce/
Woodstove/Pellet, High Ceiling Fenced: Full Fireplace: Yes, Two or More, Fireplace, Gas Log
Floors: Carpet, Travertine Foundation: Concrete/Crawl Space Garage Type: Attached, Garage
Door Opener(s), Opener Control(s) Heating/Cooling: Natural Gas, Forced Air, Fireplace, Central
Refrig A/C HOA: Yes HOA Amenities: Common Area Maint, Gates/Fences

Remarks
Gorgeous home in Mountainshyre, a gated community in Caughlin Ranch. Styled after an Italian villa,
professional landscape design by Bedlan Landscaping, enjoy fruit trees, bushes, gardens, grapevines
& more! This custom-built home has an efficient floor plan w/bedrms downstairs & BONUS ROOM
upstairs. The kitchen is simply fantastic and includes double islands, huge nook, Viking gas range,
double ovens, new microwave and built-in refrigerator. Living areas are spacious & the lg. master
suite is private!

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
1001264 | BRE number: CA # 01037428 | karenconrad.com
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MLS #170008194
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$1,325,0004820 Buckhaven Rd, Reno

Courtesy of Dickson Realty - CaughlinListing information
MLS#: 170008194 Beds: 4 Sq Ft: 4,981 List Date: 6/9/17
Status: Active Baths: 5.00 Year Built: 2001 DOM: 12

Features
HOA Fee Billing: Monthly CBB $ or %: % Dining Room: Separate/Formal Exterior: Stucco
Exterior Features: Satellite Dish/Owned Family Room: Separate, High Ceiling Fenced: Partial
Fireplace: Two or More, Fireplace, Gas Log Floors: Carpet, Sheet Vinyl, Travertine Foundation:
Concrete/Crawl Space Garage Type: Attached, Garage Door Opener(s) Heating/Cooling: Natural
Gas, Forced Air, Central Refrig A/C HOA: Yes HOA Amenities: Common Area Maint, Security
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